
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

12 

80 

10 

2 

13 

1 

88 

78 

69 

32 

90 

51 

Name 

Andris GRIKIS 

Jaak KUUL 

Taavi KROON 

Marko MÄTTIK 

Italo ALSINŠ 

Ain LÄHKER 

Sten SUBAN 

Toomas HUNT 

Raitis MURNIEKS 

Indulis RUKUTS 

Taavi KUUL 

Urmas KILU 

Nat/State 

LAT 

EST 

EST 

EST 

LAT 

EST 

EST 

EST 

LAT 

LAT 

EST 

EST 

Class 

Formula Mondial 

Formula Mondial 

Formula Mondial 

Formula Mondial 

Formula Easter 

Formula Mondial 

Formula Easter 

Formula Mondial 

Formula Easter 

Formula Mondial 

Formula Mondial 

Formula Mondial 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

10 

10 

7 

6 

5 

1 

Total Tm 

16:47.733 

17:00.881 

17:13.045 

16:50.440 

17:45.495 

14:14.942 

16:58.727 

11:22.524 

9:13.728 

7:18.154 

1:29.619 

Diff 

13.148 

25.312 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

5 Laps 

6 Laps 

7 Laps 

11 Laps 

DNS 

Best Tm 

1:19.761 

1:21.128 

1:21.778 

1:29.759 

1:32.560 

1:21.953 

1:36.214 

1:27.816 

1:30.167 

1:21.175 

1:27.035 

Make 

Estonia 21-10 

Estonia 21.10 

ESTTEC 884 

Estonia 26/9 

Estonia 25 

Estonia 25 

Estonia 21-10 

Estonia 21-10 

Estonia 21-10 

Rukuts/Kavor 3 

Estonia 21-M 

Estonia 26-TR 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

13.148 

Avg. Speed 

135,893 

Best Lap Tm 

1:19.761 

Best Speed 

143,077 

Best Lap by 

12 - Andris GRIKIS 

 

Printed: 2019.06.30 12:09:13 

Timekeeper: Tomas Šimkus (LTU) 

Clerk of the Course: Priit Kurmiste (EST)  

Head secretary of competition: Ingrid Kiiver-Riisman (EST)  

Protocol No.: ____________  Pub. Time: _____________ 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RGTiming 

ESTONIAN GRAND PRIX 2019 

ESTGP_06.29-30  Races 

Formula Historic / Ants Seiler Cup - R1 

Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 11:51:10 

Auto24Ring, EE 3,170 km 

2019.06.30 11:45 


